HARMONY UNION SCHOOL DISTRICT
2025 CUPCCAA LIST

Company Contact | Email | Application Received | License # Liscense Type | Exp Date | DIR Registration # | Status| Exp Date |
Adams Commercial General Contracting, Inc ~ Will Adams estimating@acgcinc.com 1/21/2025 875823 B 2/28/2026 1000000607 Active 6/30/2025
Arntz Builders, Inc Kelsey Godfrey kelsey@arntzbuilders.com 12/30/2024 856393 AB 3/31/2025 1000003147 Active 6/30/2025
Azevedo Plumbing Billy Azevedo azevedob@aol.com 12/26/2024 610882 C36 1/31/2025 1000006534 Active 6/30/2025
B & M Builders, Inc Patrick Mullen estimating@bm-builders.com 1/15/2025 7861848 A, B, C8, C10,C12,€20,C27,C31,C53,C54 7/31/2025 1000003277 Active 6/30/2027
Best Contracting Services, Inc Myris Guballa estimating@bestcontracting.com 12/31/2024 456263 A, B,C17,C39,C43 5/31/2026 1000000563 Active 6/30/2025
Bridges Construction Valentin Rivas valentin@bridgeconstruction.com 12/23/2024 607223 B, C6 9/30/2026 1000035928 Active 6/30/2026
Bowen Engineering & Environmental Erik Bowen office@bowendemo.com 1/9/2025 816496 A, B, C10,C21,C22,C33,C39,C61/D38, ASB, HAZ 1/31/2027 1000003520 Active 6/30/2026
C & J Painting Murray Castro candjpainting94@gmail.com 12/19/2024 700342 Cc33 12/31/2024 1000002131 Active 6/30/2026
Cestarollo Construction Willie Cestarollo willie@cestarolloconstruction.com 12/20/2024 1126474 B 9/30/2026 2000004728 Active 6/30/2025
CNS Mechanical, Inc Rebeka Hanson rebeka@CNSMechanical.com 12/16/2024 881051 C4,C36 7/31/2026 1000010210 Active 6/30/2025
Coastal Mountain Electric Bryan Mann bryancoastalme@gmail.com 1/22/2025 507105 B, C10 3/31/2025 1000008522 Active 6/30/2025
Color New Corp Louie Loizu colornewcorp@yahoo.com 1/15/2025 1113019 B, C33 11/30/2025 1001122963 Active 6/30/2025
Diamond Painting Co. KK Konstantinos Kouloul kalliopi406@ comcast.net 1/27/2025 788505 Cc33 12/31/2026 1000013245 Active 6/30/2025
Foam Experts Roofing, Inc. Mary Ann Herman  foamexpertsroofing@gmail.com 12/19/2024 501167 Cc39 11/30/2026 2000001422 Active 6/30/2025
FRC Inc Frank Ruggirello bids@frcinc.biz 12/26/2024 715667 B 4/30/2026 1000002179 Active 6/30/2025
GCCl, Inc Brandon Gentry contractadmin@gcciinc.com 12/19/2024 729437 B 11/30/2024 1000003538 Active 6/30/2025
GMH Builders, Inc Dalia Nieto bids@gmail.com 12/31/2024 1016384 B 7/31/2026 1000045100 Active 6/30/2025
Joe Lunardi Electric, Inc. Jolene Corcoran jolene@Ilunardielectric.com 1/6/2025 315543 c10 3/31/2025 1000002975 Active 6/30/2025
Kenwood Fence Company Inc Jack Goodin jgoodin@kenwoodfence.com 2/5/2025 608869 Cc13 4/30/2025 1000010457 Active 6/30/2026
M3 Integrated Services, Inc Jenn Garagliano jenn@m3-co.com 12/30/2024 966541 A, B 10/31/2025 1000003824 Active 6/30/2025
Matrix HG, Inc Joe Cabral jcabral@matrixhginc.com 12/23/2024 812232 B, C4, C10, C20, C36, C38, C43 9/30/2026 1000003058 Active 6/30/2025
Mesa Energy Systems, Inc Zach Blake zblake@emcor.net 12/19/2024 611215 B,C4,C7,C10,C20,C36,C38,C46 1/31/2025 1000002425 Active 6/30/2026
Northern Electric, Inc Jessa Ramirez jessa@nothernelectric.com 2/25/2025 437655 Cc10 3/31/2027 1000005225 Active 6/30/2026
PCD Christian Velasquez bids@pcdinc.net 12/17/2024 527657 C7,C10 4/30/2026 1000000341 Active 6/30/2026
Power Plus Deanna Calderon leads@powerplus.com 12/27/2024 980589 B, C10, C61/D31 1/31/2025 1000624421 Active 6/30/2026
Ridgeview Builders, Inc Tom Langer ridgeview@sonic.net 12/26/2024 765395 B 7/31/2025 1000004031 Active 6/30/2025
Roberts Mechanical & Electrical, Inc Tom Roberts rme@sonic.net 12/26/2024 5560014 A, C4, C10, C20, C36 2/28/2025 1000005106 Active 6/30/2026
Tec-Com Low Voltage Solutions, Inc Todd Shelton tshelton@tec-com.net 12/26/2024 769824 Cc7 6/30/2025 1000415457 Active 6/30/2025
Universal Coatings, Inc Kim Nulick kim@universalcoatings.net 12/19/2024 717507 A, B, C2, C33, C39, C43, ASB 1/31/2026 1000001517 Active 6/30/2026
Vanden Bos Electric, Inc Alex Jeffrey alex@vdelectric.com 12/20/2024 627898 B.C7,C10 9/30/2025 1000000279 Active 6/30/2025
Yoda Painting Mutlu Takar yodapainting@gmail.com 2/25/2025 1050095 Cc33 10/31/2025 1000527505 Active 6/30/2027
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